The Hot Springs Hotel 2005 Hanmer Autocross - Results

Current Overall Results

Pos #
1 14
2 2
3 8
4 39
5 27
6 15
7 13
8 29
9 24

10 40
11 36
12 12
13 7

14 1

15 4

16 3

17 38
18 30
19 17
20 22
21 28
22 10
23 23

Results produced using RallyTime. RallyTime is a BlueBottle product - www.BlueBottle.co.nz

Driver

Andrew Sim
Dermot Martin
Barry Varcoe
Hayden Manson
Darrel Campbell
Blair Logan
Ryan Berry
Matthew King
Dave Fletcher
Greg Tollis
Greg Teece
Chris Hughes
Glenn Buist
Deane Buist
Haydon Paddon
Leigh Marston
Peter Abernethy
Paul Cox
Hayden Spatcher
Allan Gibson
Paul Jansen
Gary Adcock

Graham Wilson

Co-Driver

Jonathan Bradshaw

Tony Witheridge
Andrew Bulman
Raymond Manson
Anita Campbell
Robbin Wooding
Rob Berry
Jessica Erin Bergs
Andrew Reid
Paul Bugler

Adam Taylor

Nicholas Brownlee

Greg Kennedy
Grant McDonald
Nicole France
Nick Marston
Rhys Ellison
Daniel Cox
lan Brough
Tracey Mann
Denise Chandler
Mark Dalton

Chris Herdman

Car

Toyota Corolla
Mitsubishi EVO6
Mitsubishi EVO4
Subaru Leone
Mitsubishi EVO1
Toyota Corolla
Mazda 323
Subaru WRX
Suzuki GTI
Mitsubishi VR4
Nissan Pulsar
Mitsubishi EVO2
Ford RS1800

Ford Escort RS1800

Mitsubishi EVO4
Subaru STI
Toyota Starlet
Toyota Corolla
Toyota Corolla
Toyota Levin
Subaru WRX
TR7

Toyota Starlet

Class
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Stage 1

00:02:06.0
00:02:13.0
00:02:16.0
00:02:16.0
00:02:17.0
00:02:18.0
00:02:20.0
00:02:20.0
00:02:20.0
00:02:23.0
00:02:25.0
00:02:26.0
00:02:27.0
00:02:28.0
00:02:28.0
00:02:29.0
00:02:31.0
00:02:34.0
00:02:35.0
00:02:35.0
00:02:37.0
00:02:43.0
00:02:46.0

Penalties

00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0

Overall

00:02:06.0
00:02:13.0
00:02:16.0
00:02:16.0
00:02:17.0
00:02:18.0
00:02:20.0
00:02:20.0
00:02:20.0
00:02:23.0
00:02:25.0
00:02:26.0
00:02:27.0
00:02:28.0
00:02:28.0
00:02:29.0
00:02:31.0
00:02:34.0
00:02:35.0
00:02:35.0
00:02:37.0
00:02:43.0
00:02:46.0
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Pos #

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
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20
25
32
35
41
31
37
33
21
18
34
26
19

11
16

Driver

John Weir
Bruce France
Murray Lancaster
Matt Jansen
Andrew Allan
Shane Thornley
Jamie Powell
Rex Ford
Cameron Moore
Tony Foster
Barry Gibb
Josh Marston
Phil Sloan
Robert McCallum
Kieran Hall
Gary Hawkes
Merv Hatcher

Regan Ross

Co-Driver

Daryl Topp

Rachel France

Hannah Lancaster

Max Cannard

Craig Allan

Timothy McCracken

Peter Powell
Gary Wilkinson
Chris Nicholas

Stephen Petersen

Gary Ridden

Craig Miller

Jeff Inwood

Sean Sands

Adrian Leitch

Nicola Mulholland
Richard Scholes

Nigel Ross

Car

Honda
Toyota Starlet
Mazda 323
Datsun 1200
Mitsubishi Lancer
Toyota Starlet
Toyota Starlet
Datsun 180B
Toyota Levin
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort
Toyota Starlet
Subaru Legacy
Ford Escort
Mitsubishi EVO5
Ford Escort
Mitsubishi Starion

Subaru STI

Class
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Stage 1

00:02:46.0
00:02:48.0
00:02:49.0
00:02:53.0
00:03:00.0
00:03:01.0
00:03:15.0
00:03:18.0
00:03:18.0
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Penalties

00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0

Overall

00:02:46.0
00:02:48.0
00:02:49.0
00:02:53.0
00:03:00.0
00:03:01.0
00:03:15.0
00:03:18.0
00:03:18.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
00:00:00.0
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