

# The Hot Springs Hotel 2005 Hanmer Autocross - Results

## Current Overall Results

Pos	#	Driver	Co-Driver	Car	Class	Stage 1	Penalties	Overall
1	14	Andrew Sim	Jonathan Bradshaw	Toyota Corolla	B	00:02:06.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:06.0
2	2	Dermot Martin	Tony Witheridge	Mitsubishi EVO6	D	00:02:13.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:13.0
3	8	Barry Varcoe	Andrew Bulman	Mitsubishi EVO4	D	00:02:16.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:16.0
4	39	Hayden Manson	Raymond Manson	Subaru Leone	D	00:02:16.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:16.0
5	27	Darrel Campbell	Anita Campbell	Mitsubishi EVO1	D	00:02:17.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:17.0
6	15	Blair Logan	Robbin Wooding	Toyota Corolla	B	00:02:18.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:18.0
7	13	Ryan Berry	Rob Berry	Mazda 323	D	00:02:20.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:20.0
8	29	Matthew King	Jessica Erin Bergs	Subaru WRX	D	00:02:20.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:20.0
9	24	Dave Fletcher	Andrew Reid	Suzuki GTI	A	00:02:20.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:20.0
10	40	Greg Tollis	Paul Bugler	Mitsubishi VR4	D	00:02:23.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:23.0
11	36	Greg Teece	Adam Taylor	Nissan Pulsar	D	00:02:25.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:25.0
12	12	Chris Hughes	Nicholas Brownlee	Mitsubishi EVO2	D	00:02:26.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:26.0
13	7	Glenn Buist	Greg Kennedy	Ford RS1800	C	00:02:27.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:27.0
14	1	Deane Buist	Grant McDonald	Ford Escort RS1800	C	00:02:28.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:28.0
15	4	Haydon Paddon	Nicole France	Mitsubishi EVO4	D	00:02:28.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:28.0
16	3	Leigh Marston	Nick Marston	Subaru STI	D	00:02:29.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:29.0
17	38	Peter Abernethy	Rhys Ellison	Toyota Starlet	B	00:02:31.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:31.0
18	30	Paul Cox	Daniel Cox	Toyota Corolla	B	00:02:34.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:34.0
19	17	Hayden Spatcher	Ian Brough	Toyota Corolla	B	00:02:35.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:35.0
20	22	Allan Gibson	Tracey Mann	Toyota Levin	C	00:02:35.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:35.0
21	28	Paul Jansen	Denise Chandler	Subaru WRX	D	00:02:37.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:37.0
22	10	Gary Adcock	Mark Dalton	TR7	C	00:02:43.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:43.0
23	23	Graham Wilson	Chris Herdman	Toyota Starlet	A	00:02:46.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:46.0

Pos	#	Driver	Co-Driver	Car	Class	Stage 1	Penalties	Overall
24	20	John Weir	Daryl Topp	Honda	B	00:02:46.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:46.0
25	25	Bruce France	Rachel France	Toyota Starlet	A	00:02:48.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:48.0
26	32	Murray Lancaster	Hannah Lancaster	Mazda 323	C	00:02:49.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:49.0
27	35	Matt Jansen	Max Cannard	Datsun 1200	A	00:02:53.0	00:00:00.0	00:02:53.0
28	41	Andrew Allan	Craig Allan	Mitsubishi Lancer	C	00:03:00.0	00:00:00.0	00:03:00.0
29	31	Shane Thornley	Timothy McCracken	Toyota Starlet	A	00:03:01.0	00:00:00.0	00:03:01.0
30	37	Jamie Powell	Peter Powell	Toyota Starlet	A	00:03:15.0	00:00:00.0	00:03:15.0
31	33	Rex Ford	Gary Wilkinson	Datsun 180B	C	00:03:18.0	00:00:00.0	00:03:18.0
32	21	Cameron Moore	Chris Nicholas	Toyota Levin	B	00:03:18.0	00:00:00.0	00:03:18.0
33	18	Tony Foster	Stephen Petersen	Toyota Corolla	B	DNS	00:00:00.0	00:00:00.0
34	34	Barry Gibb	Gary Ridden	Ford Escort	B	DNS	00:00:00.0	00:00:00.0
35	26	Josh Marston	Craig Miller	Toyota Starlet	A	DNS	00:00:00.0	00:00:00.0
36	19	Phil Sloan	Jeff Inwood	Subaru Legacy	D	DNS	00:00:00.0	00:00:00.0
37	9	Robert McCallum	Sean Sands	Ford Escort	C	DNS	00:00:00.0	00:00:00.0
38	5	Kieran Hall	Adrian Leitch	Mitsubishi EVO5	D	DNS	00:00:00.0	00:00:00.0
39	11	Gary Hawkes	Nicola Mulholland	Ford Escort	C	DNS	00:00:00.0	00:00:00.0
40	16	Merv Hatcher	Richard Scholes	Mitsubishi Starion	C	DNS	00:00:00.0	00:00:00.0
41	6	Regan Ross	Nigel Ross	Subaru STI	D	DNS	00:00:00.0	00:00:00.0